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LIFE AND HEALTH DIVISION 
POLICY FORM CONTACTS 

(revised 04/17/24) 
 

 

ASSOCIATE COMMISSIONER 

David Cooney 

Telephone No: 410-468-2215 
E-Mail Address: 

david.cooney@maryland.gov 

CHIEF, HEALTH INSURANCE AND 
MANAGED CARE 

Karen Lam 

Telephone No: 410-468-2212 
E-Mail Address: 

karen.lam@maryland.gov 

 
 

 
GENERAL MIA INFORMATION 

 

 

MIA MAILING ADDRESS 

Maryland Insurance Administration 

200 St. Paul Place, Suite 2700 

Baltimore, MD 21202 

MIA GENERAL NUMBERS 

410-468-2000 

1-800-492-6116 

INTERNET SITE 

www.insurance.maryland.gov 

 

 

LIFE AND HEALTH POLICY FORM FAX NUMBERS 

Forms Review 410-468-2204 

Private Review Agent (Utilization Review)/Medical Director Review 
410-468-2204 

mailto:david.cooney@maryland.gov
mailto:karen.lam@maryland.gov
http://www.insurance.maryland.gov/
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SUPERVISOR FOR HEALTH POLICY FORMS 

        Jamie St. Clair 
Telephone No: 410-468-2213 
E-Mail Address:  jamie.stclair@maryland.gov 

 

HEALTH ANALYSTS SPECIALTY 

Demetrius Weatherford 

Telephone No: 410-468-2216 
E-Mail Address: demetrius.weatherford@maryland.gov 

Health Insurance 

Joy Wonah 

Telephone No: 410-468-2143 
E-Mail Address: joy.wonah@maryland.gov 

Health Insurance 

Lydia Jenkins 

Telephone No: 410-468-2221 
E-mail Address: lydia.jenkins@maryland.gov 

Health Insurance 

 

 

DIRECTOR FOR LIFE, ANNUITIES AND CREDIT POLICY FORMS 

Nour Benchaaboun 
Telephone No: 410-468-2222 
E-Mail Address: nour.benchaaboun@maryland.gov 

 

LIFE ANALYSTS SPECIALTY 

John DiBlasi 

Telephone No: 410-468-2240 
E-Mail Address: john.diblasi@maryland.gov 

Life Insurance 

Al DeRemigis 

Telephone No: 410-468-2116 
E-mail Address: albert.deremigis@maryland.gov 

Life Insurance 

Matthew Lunn-Singleton 
 

Telephone No: 410-468-2208 
E-mail Address: matthew.lunn-singleton@maryland.gov 

 

Life Insurance 

mailto:jamie.stclair@maryland.gov
mailto:demetrius.weatherford@maryland.gov
mailto:joy.wonah@maryland.gov
mailto:lydia.jenkins@maryland.gov
mailto:nour.benchaaboun@maryland.gov
mailto:john.diblasi@maryland.gov
mailto:albert.deremigis@maryland.gov
mailto:matthew.lunn-singleton@maryland.gov
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FILING FEES/STATUS OF FILINGS Telephone No: 410-468-2170 

SUPERVISOR FOR MANAGED CARE POLICY FORMS 

Valerie Roebuck 
Telephone No: 410-468-2227 
E-Mail Address: valeriel.roebuck@maryland.gov 

 

MANAGED CARE ANALYSTS SPECIALTY 

Jimmy Williams 
Telephone No: 410-468-2234 

 
E-Mail Address: jamesd.williams@maryland.gov 

 

HMOs/Dental Plans/   
Nonprofit Health Service Plans, 

            Lead 

Mahvish Shahid 

Telephone No: 410-468-2249 
E-Mail Address: mahvish.shahid@maryland.gov 

 

HMOs/Dental Plans/ 
Nonprofit Health Service Plans 

Meghan Liberto 

Telephone No: 410-468-2370 
E-Mail Address: meghan.liberto@maryland.gov 

HMOs/Dental Plans/ 
Nonprofit Health Service Plans 

Janita Kanu 

Telephone No: 410-468-2014 
E-Mail Address: janita.kanu1@maryland.gov 

HMOs/Dental Plans/ 
Nonprofit Health Service Plans 

 

SUPERVISOR FOR PRIVATE REVIEW AGENT 
(UTILIZATION REVIEW)/MEDICAL DIRECTOR REVIEW 

Karen Lam 
Telephone No: 410-468-2212 
E-Mail Address: karen.lam@maryland.gov 

 

PRIVATE REVIEW AGENT (UTILIZATION 
REVIEW)/MEDICAL DIRECTOR ANALYSTS 

SPECIALTY 

LaShona Sellers 

Telephone No: 410-468-2272 
E-mail Address: lashona.sellers@maryland.gov 

Private Review Agents/ 
Medical Directors 

Sharday McClurkin 

Telephone No: 410-468-2226 
E-mail Address: sharday.mcclurkin@maryland.gov 

 

Private Review Agents/ 
Medical Directors 

 

EXECUTIVE ASSISTANT TO ASSOCIATE 
COMMISSIONER 

 
Rose Freund 
Telephone No: 410-468-2207 

E-Mail Address: rose.freund@maryland.gov 
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